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27

27
27

15

21.

23.

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin
5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Philips

Dahua

Asus

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

65,45 USD

71,50 USD

75,90 USD

81,40 USD

89,10 USD

90,20 USD

119,90
usb

121,00
usb

145,20
usb

150,70
usb

161,70
usb

183,70
usb
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23.8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
VGA

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS
FHD

15.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ
FREESYNC

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS
WQXGA

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

21.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

21.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Dahua

Asus

10+

10+

10+

5+

211,20
usb

220,00
usb

242,00
usb

244,20
usb

251,90
usb

269,50
usb

515,90
usb

594,00
usb

660,00

usb

71,50 USD

71,50 USD

75,79 USD

75,90 USD

84,70 USD



23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

21.

23

21.

27

27

27

27

27

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA VESA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 10OHZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27E1IN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 10OHZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

86,90

90,20

93,50

96,80

96,80

97,90

97,90

97,90

105,

105,

106,

108,

114,

115,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

05
usb

60
usb

70
usb

90
usb

40
usb

22
usb



24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI Asus 0 116,60

VGA USD
27 PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/O1 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI Philips 0 123,20
DP VESA USD
———— 27 ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 130,90
b ﬁﬁfn usD
- P==N
23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS Philips  © 134,20
HDMI USB USD
2 23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 186HZ Asus 0 136,40
GAMING FAST IPS USD
23.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 136,40
USD
SPwpas 3.8 ASUS VG24GHIA IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI  Asus 0 137,50
b VESA USD
24 PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI Philips  © 141,90
USD
® 27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 106HZ IMS HDMI Asus 0 144,10
27 ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB Asus 0 154,00
rs 27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI Asus 0 163,90
il 4 VGA VESA USD
> 27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 165,00
ok o usb
===
—__°  ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL  Asus 0 173,80
Gl o USD
<=
27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 174,35

usb
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31.

31.

27

27

15.

31.

27

14

23.

31.

27

21

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

CCTV MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
DOKUNMATIK

HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1600AE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS
DP USB-C

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ
IMS HDMI

.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

185,90
usb

187,00
usb

189,20
usb

203,50
usb

206,80
usb

216,70
usb

227,70
usb

247,50
usb

251,90
usb

253,00
usb

255,20
usb

270,60
usb

304,70
usb

308,00
usb
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27 ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

31.5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

28 ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD
HDR IP

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS
280Hz

15.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-
HDMI MM

15.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

17.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS
FULL HD

15.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

14 ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ
5MS DP USB-C

15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI
USB-C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

310,20
usb

344,30
usb

349,80
usb

363,00
usb

363,00
usb

398,20
usb

429,00
usb

440,00
usb

478,50
usb

491,70
usb

544,50
usb

672,10
usb

1.296,90
usb



